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Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Level
Constraint

Speed
Constraint Co-ordinates Remarks and

Distance to MAPt

Designator Sequence
Number

Path
Term-
inator

Waypoint
Name

Fly-
over

Course/
Track

°M (°T)

Turn
Direction

Level
Constraint

Speed
Constraint Co-ordinates Remarks and

Distance to MAPt

554210.43N
0063515.18W
554519.53N

0062823.81W
554338.16N

0062323.10W
554110.83N

0061605.99W
553732.15N

0060520.84W
553254.49N

0061013.52W
554752.97N

0063559.98W

RW13R

RW13R

RW13R

RW13R

RW13R

RW13R

RW13R

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

IF

TF

TF

TF

CF

TF

TF

AGBAD

PI13I

PI13F

RW13

PIM01

PIM02

TIKTU

N

N

N

Y

N

N

Y

IAF

IF / 8.1NM

FAF / 4.8NM

MAPt

-

-

HOLD

-

054°
(050.8°)

124°
(120.8°)

124°
(120.8°)

124°
(120.9°)

214°
(210.9°)

320°
(316.0°)

-

RIGHT

-

-

RIGHT

RIGHT

-

2600

2000

1600

-

-

-

2000

185

185

185

-

185

185

185

554752.97N
0063559.98W
554519.53N

0062823.81W
554338.16N

0062323.10W
554110.83N

0061605.99W
553732.15N

0060520.84W
553254.49N

0061013.52W
554752.97N

0063559.98W

RW13C

RW13C

RW13C

RW13C

RW13C

RW13C

RW13C

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

IF

TF

TF

TF

CF

TF

TF

TIKTU

PI13I

PI13F

RW13

PIM01

PIM02

TIKTU

N

N

N

Y

N

N

Y

IAF

IF / 8.1NM

FAF / 4.8NM

MAPt

-

-

HOLD

-

124°
(120.8°)

124°
(120.8°)

124°
(120.8°)

124°
(120.9°)

214°
(210.9°)

320°
(316.0°)

-

-

-

-

RIGHT

RIGHT

-

2000

2000

1600

-

-

-

2000

185

185

185

-

185

185

185

555013.55N
0062643.37W
554519.53N

0062823.81W
554338.16N

0062323.10W
554110.83N

0061605.99W
553732.15N

0060520.84W
553254.49N

0061013.52W
554752.97N

0063559.98W

RW13L

RW13L

RW13L

RW13L

RW13L

RW13L

RW13L

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

IF

TF

TF

TF

CF

TF

TF

DIBNU

PI13I

PI13F

RW13

PIM01

PIM02

TIKTU

N

N

N

Y

N

N

Y

IAF

IF / 8.1NM

FAF / 4.8NM

MAPt

-

-

HOLD

-

194°
(190.9°)

124°
(120.8°)

124°
(120.8°)

124°
(120.9°)

214°
(210.9°)

320°
(316.0°)

-

LEFT

-

-

RIGHT

RIGHT

-

3600

2000

1600

-

-

-

2000

185

185

185

-

185

185

185

Instrument Approach Procedure Coding Tables

CHANGE (9/16): NEW PAGE. AERO INFO DATE 13 MAY 16

Islay RNAV (GNSS) RWY 13 - Instrument Approach Procedure via AGBAD

Islay RNAV (GNSS) RWY 13 - Instrument Approach Procedure via TIKTU

Islay RNAV (GNSS) RWY 13 - Instrument Approach Procedure via DIBNU
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